
 

 

Up to 20% Discount on E-Commerce Shopping with UCB Cards 

Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) 

 

 

What is the Offer?  

All UCB Debit & Credit cardholders can enjoy up to 20% discount on online shopping from the 

following selected merchants powered by SSLCOMMERZ. 

Merchants List 

SL Merchant Name Category Web address Offer 
Min. 
order 
value 

Max 
discount/ 

Trnx 

1 Alflip.Com  Electronics alflip.com  10% 1500 100 

2 Amar Saj Lifestyle amarsaj.com  10% N/A N/A 

3 Asteria Lifestyle asteriabd.com  10% 2500 N/A 

4 Aun Projector Electronics aun-projector.com.bd 10% N/A 2000 

5 Beshi Deshi Lifestyle beshideshi.com  10% N/A N/A 

6 Blucheez Lifestyle blucheez.com.bd 10% N/A N/a 

7 Bnfemart Marketplace bnfemart.com 10% 500 N/A 

8 Boibazar Book Store boibazar.com  10% 500 200 

9 Boierduniya Book Store boierduniya.com  10% 1000 100 

10 Cardinal Care Marketplace cardinalcare.com.bd 10% 1500 500 

11 Computer Village Electronics computervillage.com.bd  10% 300 500 

12 Deal Bazaar Lifestyle dealbazaarbd.com  10% N/A 500 

13 Deen  Lifestyle deenc.com  10% N/A N/A 

14 Defclo Lifestyle defclo.com  10% N/A N/A 

15 Dewan Furniture Furniture dewanfurniture.net  10% 50,000 500 

16 Diamu Electronics diamu.com.bd 10% N/A 500 

17 Dorji Bari Lifestyle dorjibari.com.bd 10% N/A N/A 

18 Drobboo Marketplace drobboo.com  10% 500 1000 

19 
Electronic Source 
Bd 

Electronics electronicsourcebd.com  10% N/A 5000 

20 Eonbazar Groceries eonbazar.com  10% N/A 300 

21 Etct Lifestyle etct.com.bd 10% N/A 500 

22 Eurasia Supplies  Lifestyle eurasiasupplies.com.bd  10% 3000 300 

23 Fish Valy Groceries fishvaly.com.bd 10% N/A N/A 

24 Four Star It Electronics fourstaritbd.com  10% N/A 2000 

25 Fragrance BD Lifestyle fragrancebd.com  10% N/A 300 

26 Furniture Bari Furniture furniturebari.com  10% N/A 1000 

27 Gadget BD Electronics gadgetbd.com  10% N/A 500 

28 Gift All Bd Gift Shop giftallbd.com  10% N/A 500 

29 
Globalbrand 
Eshop 

Electronics globalbrandeshop.com  10% N/A 500 

30 
Gluons Shop 
Limited.  

Marketplace gluons.shop  10% N/A N/A 

31 Goody bro Lifestyle goodybro.com  10% N/A N/A 

32 Gorur Ghash Lifestyle gorurghash.com  10% N/A 500 
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33 Grihosozza.Com  Furniture grihosozza.com  15% N/A N/A 

34 Guerniss Lifestyle guerniss.com  10% N/A N/A 

35 Hatim Furniture Furniture hatimfurniturebd.com  10% N/A 500 

36 Hello Fresh Groceries hellofresh.com.bd 20% N/A 10000 

37 Hojoborolo Electronics hojoborolo.com 5% N/A 500 

38 Istock BD Electronics istockbd.com  10% N/A 1000 

39 Kay Kraft Lifestyle kaykraft.com  10% N/A N/A 

40 Kgclick Groceries kgclick.com  10% N/A 500 

41 Khajana Marketplace khajana.co 20% 1000 500 

42 Kintaini.Com  Groceries kintaini.com  10% 2000 500 

43 Kmarket Marketplace kmarket.com.bd 10% 500 N/A 

44 Kodomo Marketplace kodomo.com.bd 10% N/A N/A 

45 Kushtia Mart Groceries kushtiamart.com  15% N/A 1000 

46 Lilstar Lifestyle lilstar.com  10% N/A N/A 

47 Medistore Bd Healthcare medistorebd.com  10% N/A 100 

48 Mobi Xpress  Electronics mobixpress.com.bd  15% N/A 500 

49 My Organic Bd Groceries myorganicbd.com  7% N/A N/A 

50 Nilam Lifestyle nilam.xyz 10% N/A N/A 

51 Nobin Electronics nobinbangladesh.com  10% N/A N/A 

52 Peacocks Marketplace peacocks.com.bd 10% N/A 300 

53 Pochondo shop Electronics pochondoshop.com  10% 1500 300 

54 Qrius Lifestyle qriusbd.com  10% N/A N/A 

55 Rasel Sports.  Marketplace raselsports.com  10% N/A N/A 

56 Robishop Electronics robishop.com.bd 10% 1000 500 

57 Rose Fashion Lifestyle rosefashion.com.bd 11% N/A 1000 

58 Shadleens Lifestyle shadleens.com  10% 500 300 

59 Shadmart Lifestyle shadmart.com  10% N/A 300 

60 Shopping Corner Gift Shop shoppingcorner.com.bd  15% N/A 1000 

61 Silky Secret Lifestyle silkysecretbd.com  10% N/A N/A 

62 Smart Air Filters Electronics smartairfilters.com  10% N/A 10000 

63 Sneaker Pimp Lifestyle sneakerpimpbd.co 10% N/A 4000 

64 Tanbinas Lifestyle tanbinas.com  15% N/A N/A 

65 This-Is-She Lifestyle this-is-she.com  10% 1000 1000 

66 Travel Mate Tour Operator travelmate.com.bd  15% N/A N/A 

67 Trend Star BD  Lifestyle trendstarbd.com  10% N/A 500 

68 TV Hut Electronics tvhut.com.bd 10% N/A 1000 

69 Uni Shopr Lifestyle unishopr.com  10% N/A 500 

70 
Upside Down BD 
Live 

Entertainment upsidedownbd.com  15% N/A N/A 

71 Vibrant Lifestyle vibrantbd.com  10% N/A 200 

72 Zantrik Others zantrik.com  10% N/A 2000 

 * Merchant name arranged alphabetically.  

 

What is the offer validity? 

The offer is valid till 10th July 2022. 

 

Who is eligible for this offer? 

All UCB Debit & Credit Cardholders are eligible for the offer. 

http://grihosozza.com/
http://grihosozza.com/
http://guerniss.com/
http://hatimfurniturebd.com/
http://hellofresh.com.bd/
https://www.hojoborolo.com/
http://istockbd.com/
http://kaykraft.com/
http://kgclick.com/
http://khajana.co/
http://kintaini.com/
http://kintaini.com/
http://kmarket.com.bd/
http://kodomo.com.bd/
https://kushtiamart.com/
http://lilstar.com/
http://medistorebd.com/
http://mobixpress.com.bd/
http://myorganicbd.com/
https://nilam.xyz/
http://nobinbangladesh.com/
http://peacocks.com.bd/
http://pochondoshop.com/
http://qriusbd.com/
http://raselsports.com/
http://robishop.com.bd/
http://rosefashion.com.bd/
http://shadleens.com/
http://shadmart.com/
http://www.shoppingcorner.com.bd/
http://silkysecretbd.com/
http://smartairfilters.com/
http://sneakerpimpbd.co/
http://tanbinas.com/
http://this-is-she.com/
http://travelmate.com.bd/
http://trendstarbd.com/
http://tvhut.com.bd/
http://unishopr.com/
http://upsidedownbd.com/
http://vibrantbd.com/
http://zantrik.com/


 

 

What is the minimum purchase value to avail the offer?  

See the minimum purchase value of respective merchants on the above table as “Min. Order 

Value”. 

 

What is the maximum discount amount in per transaction?  

See the maximum discount amount of respective merchants on the above table as “Max discount/ 

Trnx”. 

 

Is this offer available for cash payment? 

No, cash purchases will not be eligible for discounts under this offer.  

 

What is the offer operation policy? 

SSLCOMMERZ reserves the right to extend, modify or suspend the campaign at any time.  

 

What is the refund and cancellation policy?  

As per the policy of respective merchant. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

*Terms & Conditions apply 


